INVOICE # 49-51672

December 08, 2021 03:58 AM

SALES PERSON

• 2111044064

Quantity: 1

Bobby Slyman bobby.slyman@slymanbros.com



4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

BILLING INFO Sue And Guy o dmgiudici65@ 5501 Botanica St. Louis, Miss 314-540-5969	Giudici)gmail.com Il Ave	Sue dmg 550 St. L	IVER TO And Guy Giud giudici65@gma 1 Botanical Av ouis, Missouri, 540-5969	ail.com e	
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
TR7003WN (NEW) SN:	SPEED QUEEN TOP LOAD WASHERS Install : Washer Standard Install (stainless hoses)	Warehouse			
	Delivered On: 2021-12-10	(Manchester, MO)	\$1,188.00	1	\$1,188.00

Haul Away Old: No

NOTES	Subtotals Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$1,188.00 \$114.99
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
BOBBY SLYMAN - 03:58 PM 12-08-2021	Total	\$1,302.99
Deliver and install new hoses. Call on way. Take old. GOOD FRIEND OF BOBBY S	Record Payment Amount Paid	
BOBBY SLYMAN - 03:59 PM 12-08-2021	Payment: phone_payment Note: ZRKYBNCYN4I6ZNSIAJBKYEIAAI	\$1,302.99
Pull up on Sublette	Date: 12/08/2021	
	Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.